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Race Member
No No
166
169
162
164
199
153
167
179
178
173
176
172
155
154
200
165
157
171
159
161
177
170
174
158
175
163
160
168
151

Name

Jack Bruce
Rowan Johnston
Caleb Robb
Fraser Dall
Heather BAILIE
Archie Pritchard
Harris Murdoch
Summer Ross
Finlay Smith
Fraser Adam
Magnus Madhra
Katie Dawson
Ruaridh Stone
Akira Nagda

Isla SINCLAIR
katie philips
Julek Wojtczuk
Ailsa Cruickshank
Ruaridh Langford
Nick Polnay
Phoebe Jones
Amber Lyall
Ingrid Beaton
Elspeth TRAYNOR
Hannah Lebl
Lucy Mitchell
Fraser Mckimmon
Ava Hutcheson
Katie Gemmell

Age
Time Group
00:13:04 Tristars 1
00:13:19 Tristars 1
00:13:25 Tristars 1
00:13:55 Tristars 1
00:13:59 Tristars 1
00:14:18 Tristars 1
00:14:22 Tristars 1
00:14:39 Tristars 1
00:14:44 Tristars 1
00:14:44 Tristars 1
00:14:51 Tristars 1
00:14:52 Tristars 1
00:15:13 Tristars 1
00:15:34 Tristars 1
00:15:36 Tristars 1
00:15:40 Tristars 1
00:15:42 Tristars 1
00:15:50 Tristars 1
00:15:53 Tristars 1
00:16:03 Tristars 1
00:16:05 Tristars 1
00:16:12 Tristars 1
00:16:15 Tristars 1
00:16:31 Tristars 1
00:16:32 Tristars 1
00:16:34 Tristars 1
00:19:11 Tristars 1
00:19:33 Tristars 1
00:20:35 Tristars 1

Age Categor
Pos y
1 Open
1 Female
2 Open
3 Open
2 Female
4 Open
5 Open
3 Female
6 Open
7 Open
8 Open
4 Female
9 Open
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
10 Open
8 Female
11 Open
12 Open
9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female
13 Female
14 Female
13 Open
15 Female
16 Female

CatPos Swim

00:02:19
00:03:09
00:02:30
00:02:24
00:02:54
00:02:39
00:02:57
00:03:01
00:02:40
00:03:04
00:02:51
00:02:58
00:02:23
00:02:32
00:02:11
00:02:43
00:02:58
00:03:04
00:02:25
00:02:56
00:02:49
00:03:11
00:02:55
00:02:42
00:03:03
00:02:28
00:03:04
00:03:24
00:03:35
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T1
00:00:38
00:00:32
00:00:49
00:00:53
00:00:24
00:00:52
00:01:10
00:00:30
00:00:55
00:01:14
00:01:15
00:00:39
00:01:01
00:00:59
00:01:35
00:00:46
00:01:46
00:00:52
00:00:56
00:01:18
00:00:51
00:00:45
00:00:51
00:01:44
00:00:49
00:01:07
00:01:54
00:02:46
00:02:02

Cycle
00:04:18
00:03:40
00:04:17
00:04:07
00:03:43
00:04:14
00:04:01
00:04:13
00:04:26
00:04:00
00:04:12
00:04:31
00:04:14
00:04:33
00:04:22
00:04:40
00:03:57
00:04:57
00:04:55
00:04:11
00:04:30
00:04:44
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:57
00:04:31
00:06:32
00:05:04
00:06:10

T2
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:29
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:17
00:00:26
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:23

Run
00:05:26
00:05:36
00:05:24
00:06:06
00:06:36
00:06:09
00:05:54
00:06:29
00:06:20
00:06:04
00:06:01
00:06:22
00:07:11
00:07:02
00:06:59
00:07:07
00:06:35
00:06:38
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:36
00:07:04
00:07:11
00:06:44
00:07:19
00:08:01
00:07:16
00:07:56
00:08:22



