	Race	Member			Age	Age	Categor						
Pos	No	No	Name	Time	Group	Pos	У	Cat Pos	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
1	166		Jack Bruce	00:13:04	Tristars 1	1	Open	1	00:02:19	00:00:38	00:04:18	00:00:22	00:05:26
2	169		Rowan Johnston	00:13:19	Tristars 1	1	Female	1	00:03:09	00:00:32	00:03:40	00:00:20	00:05:36
3	162		Caleb Robb	00:13:25	Tristars 1	2	Open	2	00:02:30	00:00:49	00:04:17	00:00:23	00:05:24
4	164		Fraser Dall	00:13:55	Tristars 1	3	Open	3	00:02:24	00:00:53	00:04:07	00:00:23	00:06:06
5	199		Heather BAILIE	00:13:59	Tristars 1	2	Female	2	00:02:54	00:00:24	00:03:43	00:00:19	00:06:36
6	153		Archie Pritchard	00:14:18	Tristars 1	4	Open	4	00:02:39	00:00:52	00:04:14	00:00:21	00:06:09
7	167		Harris Murdoch	00:14:22	Tristars 1	5	Open	5	00:02:57	00:01:10	00:04:01	00:00:19	00:05:54
8	179		Summer Ross	00:14:39	Tristars 1	3	Female	3	00:03:01	00:00:30	00:04:13	00:00:23	00:06:29
9	178		Finlay Smith	00:14:44	Tristars 1	6	Open	6	00:02:40	00:00:55	00:04:26	00:00:21	00:06:20
10	173		Fraser Adam	00:14:44	Tristars 1	7	Open	7	00:03:04	00:01:14	00:04:00	00:00:20	00:06:04
11	176		Magnus Madhra	00:14:51	Tristars 1	8	Open	8	00:02:51	00:01:15	00:04:12	00:00:29	00:06:01
12	172		Katie Dawson	00:14:52	Tristars 1	4	Female	4	00:02:58	00:00:39	00:04:31	00:00:19	00:06:22
13	155		Ruaridh Stone	00:15:13	Tristars 1	9	Open	9	00:02:23	00:01:01	00:04:14	00:00:22	00:07:11
14	154		Akira Nagda	00:15:34	Tristars 1	5	Female	5	00:02:32	00:00:59	00:04:33	00:00:26	00:07:02
15	200		Isla SINCLAIR	00:15:36	Tristars 1	6	Female	6	00:02:11	00:01:35	00:04:22	00:00:27	00:06:59
16	165		katie philips	00:15:40	Tristars 1	7	Female	7	00:02:43	00:00:46	00:04:40	00:00:21	00:07:07
17	157		Julek Wojtczuk	00:15:42	Tristars 1	10	Open	10	00:02:58	00:01:46	00:03:57	00:00:25	00:06:35
18	171		Ailsa Cruickshank	00:15:50	Tristars 1	8	Female	8	00:03:04	00:00:52	00:04:57	00:00:18	00:06:38
19	159		Ruaridh Langford	00:15:53	Tristars 1	11	Open	11	00:02:25	00:00:56	00:04:55	00:00:22	00:07:13
20	161		Nick Polnay	00:16:03	Tristars 1	12	Open	12	00:02:56	00:01:18	00:04:11	00:00:23	00:07:14
21	177		Phoebe Jones	00:16:05	Tristars 1	9	Female	9	00:02:49	00:00:51	00:04:30	00:00:17	00:07:36
22	170		Amber Lyall	00:16:12	Tristars 1	10	Female	10	00:03:11	00:00:45	00:04:44	00:00:26	00:07:04
23	174		Ingrid Beaton	00:16:15	Tristars 1	11	Female	11	00:02:55	00:00:51	00:04:53	00:00:23	00:07:11
24	158		Elspeth TRAYNOR	00:16:31	Tristars 1	12	Female	12	00:02:42	00:01:44	00:04:55	00:00:25	00:06:44
25	175		Hannah Lebl	00:16:32	Tristars 1	13	Female	13	00:03:03	00:00:49	00:04:57	00:00:21	00:07:19
26	163		Lucy Mitchell	00:16:34	Tristars 1	14	Female	14	00:02:28	00:01:07	00:04:31	00:00:26	00:08:01
27	160		Fraser Mckimmon	00:19:11	Tristars 1	13	Open	13	00:03:04	00:01:54	00:06:32	00:00:23	00:07:16
28	168		Ava Hutcheson	00:19:33	Tristars 1	15	Female	15	00:03:24	00:02:46	00:05:04	00:00:22	00:07:56
29	151		Katie Gemmell	00:20:35	Tristars 1	16	Female	16	00:03:35	00:02:02	00:06:10	00:00:23	00:08:22